
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

86 

11 

65 

32 

76 

15 

16 

01 

91 

18 

8 

43 

02 

73 

03 

17 

47 

10 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

2 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Robert Mumm 

Robert Lojkovic 

Jerret Gerber 

Reid Johnson 

Rick Bartuska 

Mark Fogarty 

Michael Dirienzo 

Michael Stagl 

Mark Carter 

Ted Myers 

Mark Kauffman 

Dave Tatge 

Michael Pesch 

Elizabeth Martin 

Jim Gray 

William Douglas 

William Parenteau 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Winnetka IL 

Dodgeville WI 

Hamel MN 

Barrington IL 

Appleton WI 

Madison WI 

Waukesha WI 

Kent OH 

Verona WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Prospect Heights IL 

Morton IL 

Chicago IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Appleton WI 

Stillwater MN 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

Member_ID 

337818 

135000 

322887_1 

389413 

242765 

314816_1 

371059 

115260 

302712_1 

298753 

447071 

385528 

444834 

440908 

448010 

311752 

111918 

278616_1 

Make-Model 

Spec Racer Ford SRF3 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF3 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

5 

1 

Best Tm 

2:39.168 

2:41.188 

2:41.897 

2:41.948 

2:42.093 

2:40.801 

2:44.025 

2:44.523 

2:45.109 

2:42.485 

2:46.537 

2:44.681 

2:50.382 

2:54.727 

3:08.049 

2:41.765 

2:41.973 

3:17.879 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service 

"Marklien Auto Body, Mobile Repa

Reid Johnson 

"M /K Industries   Mundelien, IL" 

Elite Autosport 

"Elite Autosport, Inc." 

NuCore Racing 

1800 Racing 

Speedwell Racing 

Maaco Collision Repair and Auto  Painting 

Elite Autosport 

Tro Manufacturing 

Elite Autosport 

Racer For Christ 

PJ's Preformance 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

CenDiv Champ Series winner drivers:  T Anastopoulos, R Pogorzelski, J Raymond; worker D Elston 

New Track Record (2:39.168) for SRF3 by Peter Jankovskis. 

Race duration 32:15.553 

Printed: 9/21/2014 5:24:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward  : Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA CenDiv 

Margin of Victory 

20.976 

Avg. Speed 

90.348 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.168 

Best Speed 

91.556 

Best Lap by 

86 - Peter Jankovskis 

Kettle Moraine Double Divisional Sunday 

Sanction 14-RQ-2995-S Group 6 

G6R1=SRF, SRF3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:42:07 

Road America 4.048 miles 

9/21/2014 04:40 PM 

Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 
Chicago Region

Official Race Posted 5:50 pm


